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Name

JOE GRAF

LEN REMALY

DAVE CZERWONKA
JERRY PAOLILLI

RICH GIRVIN

MICHAEL O'CALLAGHAN
JACK DONNELLY
GEORGE CELARDO
NATHAN GIDUTHURI
NEILAN FAHEY

MARK TESSIER
MICHAEL FAHEY

JIM ZAK

JAMES LEE

TREVER BAKER

RICH LEE

MAEVE O'CALLAGHAN

Score

398.250
397.083
395.750
370.083
392.909
366.000
394.125
379.714
300.143
390.000
378.667
368.667
391.500
388.000
397.000
176.000
166.000

X # of Matches

26.250
20.250
19.083
5.000
19.727
6.727
17.750
8.571
3.714
11.500
9.333
6.333
13.500
12.000
14.000
0.000
2.000

15
16
12
14
11
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